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Cylindrical roller bearing

Cable pulley bearing cylindrical roller bearing with retaining groove-SL045011-PP

Dy

dy

B
C
r
" -
i d
30° |
m
C1 +0,2

SL0450..PP0] SLO4..-PP

NN
«
Ry

S TR
B |

Installation dimension:

modelO
Mass /M= kg
Dimensions (mm)Q
do
DO
BO
CO
C,+0.20
D,0
m(l
rminQJ
td

x

Installation dimension (mm)C

C.,P-0.20
C,,2-0.20
d,0
d,"0
d20
Basic rated load (n)[
Dynamic load Cy O
Static load C,, O

Fatigue limit load cur /
nd

Limit speed ng lipid
min— 10

Snap ring wred

Stop ring according to
din4710

SL045011-PP

1.18

55

90

46

45

40.2

87.4

3.2

0.6

36

35

34

68.6

73

99

120000

186000

25500

1800

WRES0

90X3

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

